   Downloaded from Datasheet.su
Series FT Touch Screens
L
In
d
ic
a

Viewable
Area
Dim C
Active
Area
Dim D
Dim E
Viewable
Area
Dim F
Active
Area
Dim G
Center of
Active Area
FTAS00-104A5 10.4
9.31
(236.5) +/–0.3
8.66
(219.9)
8.50
(215.9)
7.22
(183.3) +/–0.3
6.61
(167.9)
6.45
(163.9)
4.79
(121.55)
FTAS00-121A5 12.1
10.52
(267.1) +/–0.3
9.94
(252.4)
9.80
(249.0)
8.10
(205.8) +/–0.3
7.50
(190.6)
7.37
(187.2)
5.37
(136.4)
FTAS00-150A5 15.0
12.79
(324.8) +/–0.3
12.19
(309.5)

Viewable
Area
Dim C
Active
Area
Dim D
Dim E
Viewable
Area
Dim F
Active Area
Dim G
Center of
Active Area
Dim H
FTAS00-57AS4 5.7
5.16”
(131±0.3mm)
4.76”
(121mm)
4.54”
(115.2mm)
3.40”
(86.4mm)
3.61”
(91.6mm)
3.98”
(101±0.3mm)
2.65”
(67.25mm)
.055”
(1.4mm)
FTAS00-65AS4 6.5
5.91”
(150±0.3mm)
5.43”
(138mm)
5.20”
(132mm)
3.90”
(99mm)
4.13”
(105mm)
4.57”
(116±0.3mm)
3.03”
(77mm)
.055”
(1.4mm)
FTAS00-84AS4 8.4
7.34”
(186.5±0.3mm)
6.95”
(176.5mm)
6.73”
(170.9mm)
5.10”
(129.6mm)
5.33”
(135.4mm)
5.69”
(144.4±0.3mm)
3.73”
(94.85mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
FTAS00-104AS4 10.4
8.88”
(225.6±0.3mm)
8.46”
(215mm)
8.31”
(211.2mm)
6.24”
(158.4mm)
6.39”
(162.4mm)
6.75”
(171.4±0.3mm)
4.49”
(114.1mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
FTAS00-121AS4 12.1
10.28”
(261±0.3mm)
9.84”
(250mm)
9.69”
(246mm)
7.26”
(184.5mm)
7.42”
(188.5mm)
7.80”
(198±0.3mm)
5.18”
(131.6mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
FTAS00-150A4 15.0
12.91”
(328±0.3mm)
12.20”
(310mm)